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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 - - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 120 120 0 0 0 -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 120 120 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1693 703 2396 2024 372 0 0 297 39 0 0 258

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

136 96 232 198 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

136 96 232 198 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 780 750 2020-21 0 2021-22 708 178 360000(Three Lakhs
Sixty Thousand)

341

2020-21 780 740 2021-22 0 2022-23 707 194 420000(Four Lakh
Twenty Thousand
Only)

366

2021-22 840 820 2022-23 0 2023-24 765 198 380000(Three Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

435

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 0 0 2018-19 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0



2018-19 0 0 2019-20 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 120 114 2023-24 111 56 462000(Four Lakh
Sixty Two Thousand)

11

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 676693 (Six Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninty
Three)

2033840 (Twenty Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred
Forty)

352636 (THREE LAKHS FIFTY TWO THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED THIRTY SIX ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 12025196 (One Crore Twenty Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand ) 11328608 (One Crore Thirteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Eight)

1267273 (TWELVE LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (ZERO)



Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

24944637 (Two Crore Forty Nine Lakhs Forty Four Thousands
Six Hundred Thirty Seven)

46817729 (Four Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Seventeen Hundred
Seven Hundred Twenty Nine)

245447 (Two Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Forty
Seven Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 156989655 (Fifteen Crore Sixty Nine Lakhs Eighty Nine
Thousands Six Hundred Fifty Five)

121637018 (Twelve Crore Sixteen Lakh Thirty Seven thousand
Eighteen)

105155677 (Ten Crore Fifty One Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand
Six Hundred Seventy Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

62121525 (Six Crore Twenty One Lakhs Twnty One Thousand
Five Hundred Twenty Five)

44983787 (Four Crore Forty Nine Lakh Eighty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred Eighty Seven)

35266852 (Three Crore fifty Two Lakhs Sixty Six hundred Eight
Hundred Fifty Two Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 482400 (Four Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred Only) 78400 (Seventy Eight Thousand Four Hundred) 59710 (FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN
ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 6 7 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 1 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 0 0

Total no. of Participants 30 0 0



Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

60500 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Sixty Thousand Five Hundred Only Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

07-02-2023 06-02-2028 3.14

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Basic infrastructure in place in limited areas

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)



• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Anisha Dahiya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

2 ARTI BAHUGUNA 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 15-07-2016 -- Regular

3 CHANCHAL
PHORE

29 Assistant Professor Female NET 28 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

4 DR MINAKSHI
SEHRAWAT

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

5 Dr Shruti Balhara 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

6 GITANJALI SINGH 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 08-03-2017 -- Visiting

7 J P SINGH 71 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 17-04-2017 -- Visiting

8 KIRTI DAHIYA 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 08-08-2022 -- Regular

9 MAMTA GUPTA 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 189 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

10 MOHINI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 25 Yes 07-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Ms Ruchi Kalia 34 Assistant Professor Female MBA 96 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

12 NEHA MATHUR 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

13 PALLAVI RAJAIN 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

14 PRABHJOT KAUR 48 Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Visiting

15 PUNAM AHLAWAT 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 16-11-2009 -- Regular

16 RIMPY 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

17 SATINDER MALIK 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

18 SOBINDER SINGH 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 08-03-2017 -- Visiting

19 SURENDER SINGH 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

20 VIKRANT
SHOKEEN

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

21 ANCHAL TEHLAN 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

22 ANVITI RAWAT 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 173 Yes 01-08-2010 -- Regular

23 BHOOMIKA
SAROHA

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

24 Dr Mannat Singh 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

25 Dr Shilpa Sindhu 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

26 GEETIKA DHAND 43 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Visiting



27 ITTI HOODA 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

28 KAVITA SHEORAN 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

29 MAHIMA SHARMA 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

30 MINAL DHANKAR 37 Assistant Professor Female MCA 168 Yes 13-01-2012 -- Regular

31 Ms Priyanka Saluja 28 Assistant Professor Female MBA 96 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

32 NEETU NARWAL 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 318 Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

33 NISHTHA JATANA 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

34 POONAM BENIWAL 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 09-09-2004 -- Regular

35 PROMILA DABAS 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 22-09-2009 -- Regular

36 RHYTHM
CHOUDHARY

47 Assistant Professor Female MCA 264 Yes 01-01-2008 -- Regular

37 SARITA RANA 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

38 SHUBHRIKA
PANSARI

31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 25 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

39 SURAJ PAL
CHAUHAN

48 Assistant Professor Male MCA 252 Yes 01-08-2005 -- Regular

40 VIJAY DAHIYA 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 246 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

41 AJAY KUMAR
PHOGAT

44 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

42 ANSHU PUNSHI 32 Assistant Professor Female NET 84 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

43 ASHA
CHOUDHARY

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 01-08-2009 -- Regular

44 DIMPY SACHAR 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

45 Dr Rashmi Gupta 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

46 DR TANIYA MALIK 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

47 HEMENDRA
KUMAR

48 Assistant Professor Male MCA 264 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

48 KANIKA
CHOUDHARY

41 Assistant Professor Female NET 89 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

49 KUMAR GAURAV 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 11-08-2004 -- Regular

50 MANOJ MALIK 44 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

51 MONIKA TUSHIR 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 10-08-2006 -- Regular

52 NAVEEN DAHIYA 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

53 NIKITA MALIK 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 66 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

54 POOJA KHERWA 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

55 PRIYANKA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 36 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Regular

56 RAJESH GILL 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 07-10-2005 -- Regular



57 SANDEEP KUMAR 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

58 SEEMA SHOKEEN 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

59 SUMITA KUKREJA 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 17-08-2006 -- Regular

60 Usha Chhillar 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 26-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 VIPASHA RANA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 08-04-2004 -- Regular

62 AANCHAL DABAS 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

63 ANITA SHARMA 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

64 ARTI MALIK 44 Assistant Professor Female MBA 210 Yes 04-08-2009 -- Regular

65 CHETNA GREWAL 32 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 84 Yes 15-01-2019 -- Regular

66 Dr Neha Goel 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 Dr Shruti Bhutani 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

68 HARISH SINGH 50 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 300 Yes 01-08-2003 -- Regular

69 JASBIR SINGH 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 02-01-2006 -- Regular

70 KOEL DUTTA
GUPTA

43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

71 MANJU DHILLON 39 Assistant Professor Female MBA 120 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

72 MONIKA DAVAR 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-10-2003 -- Regular

73 NARESH KUMAR 40 Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Visiting

74 NIDHI DAHIYA 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

75 PARUL DESHWAL 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

76 PRADEEP
SANGWAN

45 Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

77 PUNEET AZAD 47 Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Visiting

78 RINKI DWIVEDI 44 Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

79 SAVITA AHLAWAT 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

80 SONIA RATHI 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

81 TARUNIM SHARMA 42 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 228 Yes 01-08-2009 -- Regular

82 VIMAL GAUR 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

83 ANAMIKA RANA 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 11-02-2020 -- Regular

84 ANUPAMA
SHARMA

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

85 BHARTI SHARMA 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

86 Dr Koyal Datta
Gupta

43 Professor Female Ph.D 190 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

87 Dr Sapna Malik 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting



88 Gaurav Bhardwaj 30 Assistant Professor Male NET 67 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

89 HS RAWAT 58 Other Male Ph.D 348 Yes 17-02-2021 -- Regular

90 KAVITA PABREJA 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 354 No 03-08-2000 09-02-2024 Regular

91 MAAN SINGH 61 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

92 MENAL DAHIYA 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 05-01-2009 -- Regular

93 Ms Priti Gupta 49 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 240 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 NEETU ANAND 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes 01-08-2000 -- Regular

95 NISHA TOKAS 38 Assistant Professor Female MBA 108 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

96 POOJA SINGH 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

97 PRIYANKA
NANDAL

42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

98 RENU HUDDA 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

99 SARITA
CHAUDHARY

45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

100 SHIKHA SHOKEEN 34 Assistant Professor Female MBA 108 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

101 SUPRIYA
CHOUDHARY

46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 11-02-2005 -- Regular

102 VANITA ANAND 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

103 YASHKANT TEOTIA 34 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 60 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

104 AJAY GAHLOT 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

105 ANSHU LOHCHAB 35 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 01-08-2020 -- Regular

106 ARVIND KUMAR
GILL

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 270 Yes 26-09-2005 -- Regular

107 DEEBA NAQVI 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

108 Dr Preksha Dassani 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

109 Dr Sonam Kaushik 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

110 HARJENDER
SINGH

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 234 Yes 10-11-2010 -- Regular

111 JINDAGI KUMARI 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Visiting

112 KOMAL 30 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 42 Yes 06-08-2021 -- Regular

113 MANOJ KUMAR 47 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

114 MONIKA SINGH 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 01-08-2012 -- Regular

115 NAVDEEP BOHRA 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

116 NIDHI JOLLY 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

117 POOJA DABAS 44 Assistant Professor Female MBA 174 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

118 PREETI MALIK 38 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 10-08-2009 -- Regular



119 RAJEEV DAVIYA 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 02-01-2006 -- Regular

120 RUCHIKA GAHLOT 38 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 11-08-2011 -- Regular

121 SAVITA DESHWAL 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 173 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

122 SUHASINI
PRASHAR

62 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

123 TRIPTI SHARMA 43 Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Visiting

124 VINITA TOMAR 46 Assistant Professor Female MCA 180 Yes 03-08-2012 -- Regular

125 AMITA YADAV 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Visiting

126 ANUPAMA
KAUSHIK

44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

127 BEENA DEVI 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2020 -- Regular

128 DINESH SHEORAN 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

129 Dr Rekha 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 238 No 01-08-2023 19-11-2024 Regular

130 Dr Tanvi Rana 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

131 HERAMB NAYAK 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 01-08-2005 -- Regular

132 KANIKA KUNDU 34 Assistant Professor Female MCA 132 Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

133 KUSUM GILL 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

134 MANPREET SINGH 35 Assistant Professor Male MCA 26 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

135 Ms Monika Malik 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12 No 19-12-2022 30-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

136 NEETI SAGWAN 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Visiting

137 NISHA SOLANKI 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-02-2022 -- Regular

138 POOJA SANGWAN 32 Assistant Professor Female NET 23 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

139 PRIYANKA DHAKA 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

140 RAVINDER SINGH
KAJAL

52 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 300 Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

141 Sangeeta 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 24-02-2020 -- Visiting

142 SHAILZA DUTT 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-08-2009 -- Regular

143 SUNDEEP KUMAR 47 Assistant Professor Male MCA 204 Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

144 USHA RANI MALIK 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 26-09-2005 -- Regular

145 VIVEK SOLANKI 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 02-02-2007 -- Regular


